DURANGO

ESTADO

01/01/2018-
31/03/2018

01/04/2018-30/06/2018

01/07/2018-
31/09/2018

01/10/2018-
31/12/2018

DURANGO

REUNION DE
EVALUACION
EXTRAORDINARIA
EN LA CIUDAD DE
MEXICO. VISITA A
LOS
COMPARNEROS DE
NUEVA VIZCAYA,
CONVIVIO.
DESAYUNO CON
LOS NUEVOS
COMPANEROS.
COMPRA DE
PLAYERAS PARA
EL EQUIPO DE
VOLI-BOLL.
EVENTO DEL 15
DE SEPTIEMBRE,
COMIDA.




