

DURANGO

ESTADO	01/01/2018-	01/01/2018- 31/03/2018	01/07/2018-	01/10/2018-
	31/03/2018		31/09/2018	31/12/2018
DURANGO			REUNION DE	
			EVALUACION	
			EXTRAORDINARIA	
			EN LA CIUDAD DE	
			MEXICO. VISITA A	
			LOS	
			COMPAÑEROS DE	
			NUEVA VIZCAYA,	
			CONVIVIO.	
			DESAYUNO CON	
			LOS NUEVOS	
			COMPAÑEROS.	
			COMPRA DE	
			PLAYERAS PARA	
			EL EQUIPO DE	
			VOLI-BOLL.	
			EVENTO DEL 15	
			DE SEPTIEMBRE,	
			COMIDA.	
1	1			